"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
Code EAN Item name
Medical bed sheets
5903933700137 5903933700137 Medical cellulose double-layered sheet roll 60 cm x 50 m/2x18gm2
5903933700069 5903933700069 Medical non-woven diagnostic sheet (economic) 50 cm x 50 m/18gm2
5903933700076 5903933700076 Medical non-woven diagnostic sheet (economic) 60 cm x 50 m/18gm2
5903933700083 5903933700083 Medical non-woven diagnostic sheet (economic ) 70 cm x 50 m/18gm2
5903933704777 5903933704777 Medical non-woven diagnostic sheet (economic Soft) 60 cm x 50 m/14gm2
5903933704661 5903933704661 Medical non-woven diagnostic sheet (economic Soft) 70 cm x 50 m/14gm2
Medical Towels
5903933700038 5903933700038 Medical cellulose towel (Airlaid, roll) 26cm/95m/70gm2
5903933700045 5903933700045 Medical cellulose towel(Airlaid, roll) 32cm/80m/70gm2
5903933700595 5903933700595 Medical cellulose towel (cellulose Mosaic, roll) 26cm/80m/58gm2
5903933704883 5903933704883 Medical cellulose towel (Airlaid, roll) 25cm/95m/50gm2
5903933704241 5903933704241 Medical cellulose towel (Airlaid ) 70 cm x 40 cm/50gm2 100 pcs
5903933704722 5903933704722 Medical cellulose towel (Airlaid ) 70 cm x 40 cm/48gm2 100 pcs
5903933705125 5903933705125 Medical cellulose towel (Airlaid ) 50 cm x 40 cm/50gm2 100 pcs
5903933705088 5903933705088 Medical cellulose towel ( Airlaid ) 150 cm x 70 cm/48gm2 10 pcs
5903933700106 5903933700106 Medical non-woven towel (PREMIUM SOFT) 70 cm x 50 cm/50gm2 100 pcs
5903933700182 5903933700182 Medical non-woven towel( SOFT) 70 cm x 40 cm/40gm2 50 pcs
5903933700175 5903933700175 Medical non-woven towel ( SOFT) 70 cm x 40 cm/40gm2 100 pcs
5903933700168 5903933700168 Medical non-woven towel (SOFT) 70 cm x 50 cm/40gm2 50 pcs
5903933700113 5903933700113 Medical non-woven towel( SOFT) 70 cm x 50 cm/40gm2 100pcs
5903933700144 5903933700144 Medical non-woven towel(perforated SOFT) 70 cm x 40 cm/40gm2 100 pcs
5903933701677 5903933701677 Medical non-woven towel (perforated SOFT) 70 cm x 50 cm/40gm2 50 pcs
5903933700021 5903933700021 Medical non-woven towel (perforated SOFT) 70 cm x 50 cm/40gm2 100 pcs
5903933700151 5903933700151 Medical non-woven towel (perforated BASIC) 70 cm x 50 cm/40gm2 100 pcs
5903933700090 5903933700090 Medical non-woven towel (perforated PREMIUM SOFT) 70 cm x 50 cm/50gm2 100 pcs
5903933705170 5903933705170 Medical non-woven towel  (biodegradable Pearl) 70 cm x 50 cm/55gm2 50 pcs
5903933700120 5903933700120 Medical non-woven towel ( SOFT) 150 cm x 70 cm/40gm2 10 pcs
Hairdresser towel on roll
EC/017/005/PREMIUM250 5903933701370  ECOTER II layered cellulose roll - PREMIUM 250
EC/022/01/260 5903933700625 ECOTER Cellulose roll - BASIC PREMIUM 260
EC/011/01/260 5903933700618 ECOTER Cellulose roll - MOSAIC 260
BA/08/260/BASIC 5903933700007 Cellulose roll - Basic Extra 260
BA/08/320/BASIC 5903933700601 Cellulose roll - Basic Extra 320
Hairdresser towel in pieces
EC/010/100XLPREMIUM 5903933700663 ECOTER Plain nonwoven towel - PREMIUM 70x50 (100 pc.)
EC/010/050XLPREMIUM 5903933700670 ECOTER Plain nonwoven towel - PREMIUM 70x50 (50 pc.)
EC/010/100XLPREMIUMP 5903933701011 ECOTER Plain nonwoven towel - PREMIUM 70x50 (100 pc.)
EC/010/050XLPREMIUMP 5903933701028 ECOTER Plain nonwoven towel - PREMIUM 70x50 (50 pc.)
BA/01/100BASIC 5903933701035 Cellulose hairdressing towel - BASIC 70x40 (100 pc.)
BA/01/050BASIC 5903933701042 Cellulose hairdressing towel - BASIC 70x40 (50 pc.)
BF/02/100F 5903933701066 Disposable hairdressing towel - BIO-ECO 70x40 (100 pc.)
BF/02/050F 5903933701073 Disposable hairdressing towel - BIO-ECO 70x40 (50 pc.)
BF/03/100F 5903933701080 Disposable hairdressing towel - BIO-ECO 70x50 (100 pc.)
BF/03/050F 5903933701097 Disposable hairdressing towel - BIO-ECO 70x50 (50 pc.)
BA/04/100BASICEXTRA 5903933701103 Plain nonwoven towel - BASIC EXTRA 70x40 (100 pc.)
BA/04/050BASICEXTRA 5903933700298 Plain nonwoven towel - BASIC EXTRA 70x40 (50 pc.)
BA/07/050BASICEXTRA 5903933701110 Plain nonwoven towel - BASIC EXTRA 70x50 (50 pc.)
BA/07/100BASICEXTRA 5903933701127 Plain nonwoven towel - BASIC EXTRA 70x50 (100 pc.)
BA/03/100BASIC 5903933701134 Perforated nonwoven towel - BASIC 70x40 (100 pc.)
BA/03/050BASIC 5903933700281 Perforated nonwoven towel - BASIC 70x40 (50 pc.)
BA/06/050BASIC 5903933701141 Perforated nonwoven towel - BASIC 70x50 (50 pc.)
BA/06/100BASIC 5903933701158 Perforated nonwoven towel - BASIC 70x50 (100 pc.)
BA/09/100PERF/CZ 5903933701165 Black perforated nonwoven towel - 70x40 (100 pc.)
BA/09/050PERF/CZ 5903933701172 Black perforated nonwoven towel - 70x40 (50 pc.)
BA/08/100PERF/CZ 5903933701189 Black perforated nonwoven towel - 70x50 (100 pc.)
BA/08/050PERF/CZ 5903933701196 Black perforated nonwoven towel - 70x50 (50 pc.)
BA/02/100SOFT 5903933701202 Perforated nonwoven towel - SOFT 70x40 (100 pc.)
BA/02/050SOFT 5903933701219 Perforated nonwoven towel - SOFT 70x40 (50 pc.)
BA/05/100SOFT 5903933701226 Perforated nonwoven towel - SOFT 70x50 (100 pc.)
BA/05/050SOFT 5903933701233 Perforated nonwoven towel - SOFT 70x50 (50 pc.)
BA/85/100BASIC Cellulose hairdressing towel - BASIC 85x40 (100 pc.)
BZ/01/3000 5904941397159 White II layered ZZ towels - 3000 pc. (20pkg. x 150pc.)
Hairdressing cape, apron, cap
F/037/100F 5904512090083 Disposable PE Pleated Cap - (100 pc.)
K/018/100F 5904512092773 Pleated disposable nonwoven cap - (100 pc.)
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 1
"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
EC/003/010STRZ 5903933700588 ECOTER Nonwoven hairdressing cape - SOFT (10 pc.)
EC/008/050FZAPEKO 5903933701264 ECOTER Transparent PE eco. Hairdressing cape - Aroma (50 pc.)
EC/008/025FBIO 5903933701271 ECOTER Biodegradable PE Hairdressing cape (25pc.)
EC/018/050FHDPE 5903933701288 ECOTER Hairdresser cape HDPE - (50 pcs)
F/023/050F 5903933701301 PE protective hairdressing apron (50 pc.)
F/023-2/100FB 5904512090434 PE protective hairdressing apron  WHITE 80x125 (50 pc.)
F/023/050FBROLKA 5903933704982 Protective foil apron on roll WHITE (50 pc.)
F/026/005F 4016188585158 Hairdressing Cutting Collars – (5 rolls)
F/026/005FW 5903933701318 Neckpaper – 1 kg
F/039/001 5903933703206 Glasses protectors (250 pc.)
F/028/1000K 5903933701325 Nonwoven papers for permanent hairstyle - BOX (1000 pc.)
F/018/050FECO 5903933700571 Colorless PE hairdressing cape - Economic (50 pc.)
F/018/100F 5903933701332 Colorless PE hairdressing cape (100 pc.)
F/018/050F 5903933700328 Colorless PE hairdressing cape (50 pc.)
5903933705064 5903933705064 Colorless PE hairdressing cape PREMIUM on roll (50 pc.)  90x150cm
5903933704937 5903933704937 Colorless PE hairdressing cape PREMIUM on roll (50 pc.)  90x130cm
F/020/050F 5903933701349 Hairdressing cape - PE - white (50 pieces)
F/020/050FCZARNA 5903933702018 HS 3926 20 00 Black PE hairdressing cape - (50 pc.)
F/019/100F 5903933702025 Colorled PE hairdressing cape - mix (100 pc.)
F/019/050F 5903933700274 Colorled PE hairdressing cape - mix (50 pc.)
F/018-1/050F 5903933702032 XL colorless PE hairdressing cape (50 pc.)
F/025-1/050F 5903933702049 Colorless PE hairdressing cape - SHORT (50 pc.)
F/025/020FCZ 5903933702056 Black nonwoven modeling and hairdressing cape (20 pc.)
F/025/050FCZ 5903933702063 Black nonwoven modeling and hairdressing cape (50 pc.)
F/025/020F 5903933702070 Nonwoven modeling make-up and hairdressing cape (20 pc.)
F/025/050F 5903933702087 Nonwoven modeling make-up and hairdressing cape (50 pc.)
F/024-1/025FCZ 5903933700250 Long black nonwoven hairdressing cape (25 pc.)
F/024/025F 5903933702117 Long nonwoven hairdressing cape (25 pc.)
Gloves, removers, cotton wool
F/029/250ML 5905857030130 Hairdressing paint remover - (250ml)
D/082/065/002 size 6.5 latex surgical gloves - (1 pair)
D/082/070/002 size 7,0 latex surgical gloves - (1 pair)
D/082/075/002 size 7,5 latex surgical gloves - (1 pair)
F/030/100M 5904512090038 Medium PE gloves - (100 pc.)
F/034/100M 8591454062963 Medium powderless latex gloves - (100 pc.)
F/035/100S/6G 5901867240606 Small black nitrile gloves (6 gram) - (100 pieces)
F/036/100L Large blue nitrile gloves - (100 pc.)
F/036/100M 5901867240910 Medium blue nitrile gloves - (100 pc.)
F/036/100S Small blue nitrile gloves - (100 pc.)
K/010/1KG 5903956000160 Cotton rope 1 kg
Hair grips, gums and clips
EC/29x12/100 5903933702889 ECOTER Foam thermal hair-coloring stripes 29x12 (100 pc.)
EC/38x12/100 5903933702872 ECOTER Foam thermal hair-coloring stripes 38x12 (100 pc.)
F/040/FAL/250M 5903933700205 Aluminum hairdressing foil - 0,8kg
F/040/R2/B/50 5903933703213 Black hair tie (50 pc.)
F/040/R2/M/50 5903933703220 Colored hair tie - mix (50 pc.)
F/040/R1/B/50 5903933703237 Worm-like Black hair tie (50 pc.)
F/040/R1/M/50 5903933703244 Worm-like colored hair tie - Mix (50 pc.)
F/040/R3/B/100 5903933703251 Thin black hair tie (100 pc.)
F/040/R5/B/500 5903933704203 Black rubber band (500 pc.)
F/040/R5/M/500 5903933704210 Colored rubber band - mix (500 pc.)
F/040/R5/T/500 5903933704227 Transparent rubber band (500 pc.)
F/040/KLPM/100/12 5903933703268 Black plastic-metal Clips (12 pc.)
F/040/YB015 5903933703275 Plastic clip (6 pc.)
F/040/327-11 5903933703282 Jaw-like black Hairdressing clips - (12 pc.)
F/040/KATC345/20 Waved brown hair pin - 45mm (20 pc.)
F/040/KATC345/350 Waved brown hair pin - 45mm (350g)
F/040/KATB245/20 Waved black hair pin - 45mm (20 pc.)
F/040/KATB245/350 Waved black hair pin - 45mm (350g)
F/040/KATS345/350 Waved silver hair pin - 45 mm (350g)
F/040/B045/20 Waved gold hair pin - 45mm (20 pc.)
F/040/B045/350 Waved gold hair pin - 45mm (350g)
F/040/KATC365/20 Waved brown hair pin - 65mm (20 pc.)
F/040/KATC365/G Waved brown hair pin - 65mm (500g)
F/040/KATB265/20 Waved black hair pin 65mm (20 pc.)
F/040/KATB265/G Waved black hair pin - 65mm (500 g)
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 2
"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
F/040/B065/20 Waved gold hair pin - 65mm (20 pc.)
F/040/B065/G Waved gold hair pin - 65mm (500g)
F/040/PZF1 Professional hairdresser set (500g)
F/040/0620 Waved ball-ended black hair grip - 60mm (100 pc.)
F/040/0623 Waved beige hair grips 6cm - mix (100 pc.)
F/040/226/100 Waved ball-less gold hair grip - 6cm (100 pc.)
F/040/0602 Waved ball-less shaded hair grip - 60mm (100 pc.)
F/040/0625 Waved ball-ended brown hair grip - 60mm (100 pc.)
F/040/306/100 Waved balled black hair grip - 6cm (100 pc.)
F/040/226-K/100 Waved ball-ended gold hair grip - 6cm (100 pc.)
F/040/0406 Straight ball-less shaded hair grip - 4cm (100 pc.)
F/040/KAT004/100 Straight ball-less black hair grip - 4cm (100 pc.)
F/040/024/100 Straight ball-less gold hair grip - 4cm (100 pc.)
F/040/OWSM/B 5903933704173 Brown hair bun filling (1 pc.)
F/040/OWSM/C 5903933704180 Black hair bun filling (1 pc.)
F/040/OWSM/E 5903933704197 Ecru hair bun filling (1 pc.)
F/040/ZO 5903933703930 Black hair clips - 70mm 6 pc.
Articles for depilatory
EC/001/100L 5903933700243 ECOTER Wax Depilatory Stripes - Light (100 pc.)
EC/001/050L/ROL 5903933701448 ECOTER Wax Depilatory Stripes roll - Light (50 m)
EC/002/100S 5903933700519 ECOTER Depilatory stripes SOFT (100 pc.)
EC/002/050S/ROL 5903933701455 ECOTER Depilatory stripes roll - SOFT (50m)
K/083/015/B 5903933703763 Brown Henna powder -10ml
K/083/015/C 5903933703770 Black Henna powder - 10ml
K/083/015/G 5903933703787 Graphite Henna powder - 10ml
K/081/015/CN 9003877057208 Black&Blue Henna Cream - 15ml
K/081/015/BLOND 9003877057000 Lightening blond hair Henna Cream - 15ml
K/081/015/B 9003877057307 Brown Henna Cream - 15ml
K/081/015/C 9003877057109 Black Henna Cream - 15ml
K/081/015/GŁN 9003877057215 Deep blue Henna Cream - 15ml
K/081/015/G 9003877057116 Graphite Henna Cream - 15ml
K/081/015/JB 9003877057314 Light brown Henna Cream - 15ml
K/002/100P 5903933700342 Perforated nonwoven wax depilatory strips roll (100m)
K/002/100PCZ 5903933701585 Perforated black nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll (100m)
K/002/100PR 5903933701592 Perforated pink nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll(100m)
K/002/050P 5903933701547 Perforated wax depilatory stripes roll (50 m)
K/002/050PCZ 5903933701554 Perforated black nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll (50m)
K/002/050PR 5903933701578 Perforated pink nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll (50m)
K/001/100F 5903933701479 Nonwoven wax depilatory stripes - (100 pc.)
K/001/050F 5903933700335 Nonwoven wax depilatory stripes - (50 pc.)
K/001/100FCZ 5903933701486 Black nonwoven wax depilatory stripes - (100 pc.)
K/001/100FR 5903933700502 Pink nonwoven wax depilatory stripes - (100 pc.)
K/001/100K 5903933701516 Nonwoven wax depilatory stripes - BOX (100 pc.)
K/002/100PEXTRA 5903933700267 Perforated nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll - EXTRA (100m)
K/002/050PEXTRA 5903933701561 Perforated nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll - EXTRA (50 m)
K/001/100FEXTRA 5903933701509 Nonwoven wax depilatory stripes - EXTRA (100 pc.)
K/001/100FECO 5903933701493 Economic wax depilatory stripes - (100 pc.)
K/001/050FECO 5903933701462 Economic wax depilatory stripes - (50 pc.)
K/001-1/100FECO 5903933701530 Economic wax depilatory strips roll (100 m)
K/001-1/050FECO 5903933701523 Economic wax depilatory stripes roll (50m)
K/003/100PF 5903933701615 Perforated nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll - (100 m)
K/003/50PF 5903933702773 Perforated nonwoven wax depilatory stripes roll - (50m)
K/003/100P 5903933700496 Perforated wax nonwoven depilatory stripes - (100 pc.)
K/003/100W 5903933701622 Nonwoven wax depilatory stripes - MINI (100 pc.)
K/070/100M 5903933703794 Small wooden wax spatula (100 pc.)
K/070/1000MKARTON 5903933705033 Small wooden wax spatula CARDBOX (1000 pc.)
K/070/100D 5903933703824 Large wooden laryngologistic spatula (100 pc.)
K/075/100/A 8051407572029 Aloe Depilatory wax - 100ml
K/075/100/AR 8051407572036 Argan Depilatory wax - 100ml
K/075/100/AZ 8051407571824  Azulene Depilatory wax – 100ml
K/075/400/A 8051407571343 Azulene Depilatory wax - 400ml
K/075/800/A 8051407571428 Azulene Depilatory wax - 800ml
K/075/100/C 8051407571886 Chocolate Depilatory wax - 100ml
K/075/100/MB 8051407571947 Micromica with Glitter Depilatory wax - 100ml
K/075/100/M 8051407571800 Natural Honey Depilatory wax - 100ml
K/075/400/NM 8051407571329 Natural Honey Depilatory wax – 400ml
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 3
"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
K/075/800/NM 8051407571404 Natural Honey Depilatory wax - 800ml
K/075/100/OO 8051407573262 Olive Oil Depilatory Wax - 100ml
K/075/100/P 8051407571930 Pearl Depilatory wax - 100ml
K/075/100/R 8051407571831 Rose Depilatory wax - 100ml
K/075/400/R 8051407571350 Rose Depilatory wax - 400ml
K/075/800/R 8051407571435 Rose Depilatory wax - 800ml
Cosmetic handkerchief
K/005-2/16ROL/100 5903933700915 Perforated cosmetic handkerchief roll - 16x20 (100 pc.)
BK/04-1/100F 5903933703756 Nonwoven handkerchief - BIO-ECO 20x13 (100 pc.)
BK/04/100F 5903933701004 Nonwoven handkerchief - BIO-ECO 20x16 (100 pc.)
BK/01/100F 5903933701639 Nonwoven handkerchief - BIO-ECO 25x20 (100 pc.)
BK/02/100F 5903933701646 Nonwoven handkerchief - BIO-ECO 25x38 (100 pc.)
BK/03/50F 5903933701660 Nonwoven handkerchief - BIO-ECO 50x38 (50 pc.)
K/005-2/25ROL 5903933700908 Plain nonwoven handkerchief roll - 25x20 (100 pc.)
K/010/100F 5903933700847 Plain nonwoven handkerchief - 20x16 (100 pc.)
K/20/20/100 5903933700786 Plain cosmetic handkerchief - 20x20 (100 pc.)
K/004/100F 5903933700953 Plain nonwoven handkerchief - 25x20 (100 pc.)
K/006/100F 5903933700533 Plain nonwoven handkerchief - 25x38 (100 pc.)
K/20/050F 5903933700526 Plain nonwoven handkerchief - 30x20 (50 pc.)
K/005-1/25ROL 5903933700922 Perforated cosmetic handkerchief roll - 25x20 (100 pc.)
K/011/100F 5903933700540 Perforated nonwoven handkerchief - 20x16 (100 pc.)
K/005/100F 5903933700939 Perforated nonwoven handkerchief 25x20 - (100 pc.)
K/007/100F 5903933700878 Perforated nonwoven handkerchief - 38x25 (100 pc.)
K/008/050F 5903933700861 Perforated nonwoven handkerchief - 50x38 (50 pc.)
K/016/100KARTONIK 5903933700212 II layered cosmetic wipes - Boxed (100 pc.)
Cosmetics bed sheets
K/058-II/50CMKA 5903933700557 II layered cellulose bed sheet roll - 50cm/50m
K/058-II/60CMKA 5903933700229 II layered cellulose bed sheet roll - 60cm/50m
K/058-II/80CMKA 5903933704760 II layered cellulose bed sheet roll - 80cm/50m
K/054-5/050CMB 5903933703299 White laminated cellulose bed sheet roll - 50cm/50m
K/054-6/060CMB 5903933703312 White laminated cellulose bed sheet roll - 60cm/50m
K/054-5/050CMB 5903933703299 White laminated cellulose bed sheet roll - 50cm/50m
K/053/050CM 5903933700724 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic 50cm/50m
K/053/050CM/80M 5903933703701 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic 50cm/80m
K/053/060CM 5903933700472 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic 60cm/50m
K/053/060CM/80M 5903933701769 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic 60cm/80m
K/053/070CM 5903933700465 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic 70cm/50m
K/053/080CM 5903933700458 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic 80cm/50m
K/053/80CM/80M 5903933701752 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic 80cm/80m
K/053/050CM/SMS 5903933704470 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 50cm/50m
K/053/060CM/SMS 5902194802277 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 60cm/50m
K/053/060CM/80MSMS 5903933704500 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 60cm/80m
K/053/070CM/SMS 5903933704517 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 70cm/50m
K/053/080CM/SMS 5903933704555 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 80cm/50m
K/053/080CM/80SMS 5903933704562 Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 80cm/80m
K/053/080CM/150SMS Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 80cm/150m
K/052/060CM/150SMS Cosmetic bed sheet roll - Economic SOFT 60cm/150m
K/052/050CM 5903933700687 Nonwoven cosmetic bed sheet roll –  50cm/50m
K/052/060CM 5903933700694 Nonwoven cosmetic bed sheet roll - 60cm/50m
K/052/070CM 5903933700489 Nonwoven cosmetic bed sheet roll - 70cm/50m
K/052/080CM 5903933700717 Nonwoven cosmetic bed sheet roll - 80cm/50m
EC/005/5040/PREM 5903933701738 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 50cm/40m
EC/005/5050/PREM 5903933701745 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 50cm/50m
EC/005/6040/PREM 5903933700779 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 60cm/40m (45g)
EC/005/6050/PREM 5903933701684 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 60cm/50m (35g)
EC/005/7040/PREM 5903933701691 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 70cm/40m (45g)
EC/005/7050/PREM 5903933700441 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 70cm/50m (35g)
EC/005/8040/PREM 5903933701714 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 80cm/40m (45g)
EC/005/8050/PREM 5903933701721 ECOTER Nonwoven bedsheet roll - Premium 80cm/50m (35g)
Cosmetics sheets
K/061/010P/CZ 5903933701394 Ecoter Nonwoven bed sheet black PREMIUM 200x90 - (10 pc.)
K/066/001F 5903933703336 FROTTE White bed sheet - 190x70 (1 pc.)
K/066/001FSZ 5903933703329 FROTTE Grey bed sheet - 190x70 (1 pc.)
K/064/010F 5903933701424  Nonwoven bed sheet w/ elastic band - 200x80 (10 pc.)
K/064/010FE 5903933700434 Nonwoven bed sheet w/ elastic band - Economic 220x100 (10 pc.)
K/062/010F 5903933701400 Nonwoven sheet - Economic 215x100 - (10 pc.)
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 4
"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
K/062/025F 5903933702858 Nonwoven sheet - Economic 215x100 - (25 pc.)
K/061/010P 5903933702841 Nonwoven bed sheet PREMIUM 215x100 - (10 pc.)
Art for manicure and pedicure
K/087/004-100X180/001 5903332900084 Banana shaped nail file - 100x180 (1 pc.)
K/087/011-100X180/001 5903332900190 Half-moon shaped nailfile - 100x180 (1 pc.)
K/087/011-180X240/001 5903332900183 Half-moon shaped nailfile - 180x240 (1 pc.)
K/087/005-100X180/001 5903332900145 Straight nailfile - 100x180 (1 pc.)
K/087/005-180X240/001 5903332900138 Straight nailfile -180x240 (1 pc.)
K/087/001-100X180/001PÓŁKSBP 5906735761634 Mini half-moon shaped nail filling block - 100x180 (1 pc.)
K/087/001-180X240/001PÓŁKSBP 5906735761641 Mini half-moon shaped nail filling block - 180x240 (1 pc.)
K/087/001X5 5903933703350 White sponge nail polishing block - (5 pc.)
EC/006/100CEL 5903933702230 ECOTER Cellulose pedicure towel - Extra 50x40 (100 pc.)
EC/040/40 5903933702247 ECOTER Manicure napkin - PREMIUM 40x30 (40 pc.)
EC/009/025F 5903933703848 ECOTER Plastic pedicure bag - (25 pc.)
EC/009/050F 5902194801805 ECOTER Plastic pedicure bag (50 pc.)
3000-0766 5903933703367 Ceramic cutter - Ball with delicate gradation
3000-0751 5903933703374 Ceramic cutter - Medium ball
3000-0768 5903933703381 Ceramic cutter - Cone with delicate gradation
3000-0723 5903933703398 Ceramic cutter - Medium cone
3000-661025 5903933703404 Stone cutter - Sturdy cone 661/025
3000-662106 5903933703411 Stone cutter - Sturdy small ball
3000-648104 5903933703428 Stone cutter - Sturdy cone 648/104
G/6044-0062/8 5903933703817 Makeup sponge 8 pcs Triangle
K/071/010MP 5903933702261 White face-mask w/ earloop - Premium (10 pc.)
7014-2710 5903933703695 Large eye-lash microbrushes 2.0 – (100 pc.)
7014-2711 5903933703688 Medium eye-lash microbrushes 1.5 - (100 pc.)
K/088/120 5903933703435 Cutter caps - 10mm/120 (10 pc.)
K/088/080 5903933703442 Cutter caps - 10mm/80 (10 pc.)
K/088-1/120 5903933703459 Cutter caps - 13mm/120 (10 pc.)
K/088-2/080 5903933703466 Cutter caps - 13mm/80 (10 pc.)
3000-7601 5903933703473 LUX plastic Caps 10/120 - (10 pc.)
3000-7591-100 5903933703497 LUX plastic Caps 10/80 - (100 pc.)
3000-76012-100 5903933703480 LUX plastic Caps 13/180 - (100 pc.)
3000-7301-100 5903933703503 LUX plastic Caps 13/80 - (100 pc.)
3000-0763 5903933703510 Rubber cutter carrier 10 mm
3000-0748 5903933703527 Rubber cutter carrier 13 mm
K/087/006 5903933703718 Rosewood cuticle pusher - 15cm (100 pc.)
K/087/007 5903933703534 Rosewood cuticle pusher - 9,5cm (100 pc.)
4600-0201-1 5903933703541 LUX Banana shaped nail file - Zebra 100/180 (1 pc.)
4600-0201-50 5903933703558 LUX Banana shaped nail file - Zebra 100/180 (50 pc.)
4600-0203-1 5903933703565 LUX Banana shaped nail file - Zebra 180/240 (1 pc.)
4600-0203-50 5903933703572 LUX Banana shaped nail file - Zebra 180/240 (50 pc.)
4600-0101-1 5903933703589 LUX Rib shaped nail file 100/180 - (1 pc.)
4600-0101-50 5903933703596 LUX Rib shaped nail file 100/180 - (50 pc.)
4600-0102-1 5903933703602 LUX Rib shaped nail file 180/240 - (1 pc.)
4600-0102-50 5903933703619 LUX Rib shaped nail file 180/240 - (50 pc.)
4600-0303-1 5903933703640 LUX Straight nail file - Zebra 180/240 (1 pc.)
4600-0303-50 5903933703657 LUX Straight nail file - Zebra 180/240 (50 pc.)
K/028/BAW/250 5903933702278 Cotton cosmetic pads  - loosely packed (0,25 kg)
K/028/BAW/500 5903933700564 Cotton cosmetic pads  - loosely packed (0,5 kg)
K/028/BAW/150 5903933703725 Cotton cosmetic pads  - (150 pc.)
K/028/BAW/750 5900095028505 Cotton cosmetic pads  - (750 pc.)
K/087/012PŁYNDOSKÓREK 5903933703664 Proffessional liquid cuticles remover - 15ml
BK/07/100F 5903933702285 Nonwoven pedicure towel - BIO-ECO 50x40 (100 pc.)
K/046/100F 5903933702292 Cellulose pedicure towel - 50x40 (100 pc.)
K/047/100F 5903933702308 Nonwoven pedicure towel - 50x40 (100 pc.)
K/041/010F 5903933702322 Pedicure nail separator -  (10 pair)
K/041/040F 5903933702339 Pedicure nail separator -  (40 pairs)
K/087/001-100X180/010PÓŁKS 5903933703091 Mini half-moon shaped nail filling block - 100x180 (10 pc.)
K/087/001-180X240/010PÓŁKS 5903933703107 Mini half-moon shaped nail filling block - 180x240 (10 pc.)
6008-1732 5903933703114 Spiral eye-lashes brush - BLACK (1 p.)
F/040/Tarka 5903933703121 Callus File
K/068/12W 4021447133560 Cosmetic pads roll - EXTRA (1000 pc.)
K/069/10MM 8591454003102 Pedicure rolles
K/069/10MMP 5903933702650 Foam pedicure rolls - (500szt)
K/043/050F 5903933702667 Pedicure plastic sheet - 70x70 (50 pc.)
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 5
"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
6400-352029 5907747205765 Cosmetic hydrogen peroxide for Henna 100ml
K/042/025FC 5903933703831 Plastic pedicure bag - (25 pc.)
K/042/050FC 5903240046690 Plastic pedicure bag - (50 pc.)
K/087/004-100X180/025 5903933703138 Banana shaped nailfile set - 100x180 (25 pc.)
K/087/004-180X240/025 5903933703145 Banana shaped nailfile set - 180x240 (25 pc.)
K/087/011-100X180/025 5903933703152 Half-moon shaped nailfile set - 100x180 (25 pc.)
K/087/011-180X240/025 5903933703169 Half-moon shaped nailfile set - 180x240 (25 pc.)
K/087/005-100X180/025 5903933703176 Straight nailfile set - 100x180 (25 pc.)
K/087/005-180X240/025 5903933703183 Straight nailfile set -180x240 (25 pc.)
Disposable clothing
K/026/025FB 5903933701929 White disposable male boxer shorts - (25 pc.)
K/026/025F 5903933701912 Black disposable male boxer shorts - (25 pc.)
K/026/001FB/BIO 5903933702865 White disposable male boxer shorts - (1 pc.)
K/027/025FB 5903933701943 XL white disposable male boxer shorts - (25 pc.)
K/027/025F 5903933701936 XL black disposable male boxer shorts - (25 pc.)
EC/037/100F 5903933703190 ECOTER Disposable slippers - 100 pc. (50 pairs)
K/036/010FILC 5903933702940 Grey tomentum pedicure slippers (10 pairs)
K/036/010P/BIAŁE 5903933702896 White tomentum Pedicure Slippers - PREMIUM (10 pairs)
K/036/010P/BRAZ 5903933702926 Brown tomentum Pedicure Slippers - PREMIUM (10pairs)
K/036/010P/CAPP 5903933702933 Cappuccino tomentum Pedicure Slippers - PREMIUM (10pairs)
K/036/010P/ROZ 5903933702964 Powder pink tomentum Pedicure Slippers - PREMIUM (10pairs)
K/036/010FB 5903933700410 White foam pedicure slippers - (10 pairs)
K/036/010CZ 5903933702780 Black foam pedicure slippers - (10 pairs)
K/036/010FR 5903933700403 Pink foam pedicure Slippers - (10 pairs)
K/036/010FŻ 5903933702971 Yellow foam Pedicure Slippers - (10 pairs)
K/024/1/010JDC 5903933700380 Black disposable female-panties - (1/10 pc.)
K/024/010JDC 5903933702834 Black disposable female-panties - (10 pc.)
K/024/001EXTRA 5903933701998 Disposable tied strings - EXTRA (10 pc.)
K/037/1/10F 5903933702711 Hotel slippers - EXTRA (1/10 pairs)
K/037/010F 5903933702766 Hotel slippers - EXTRA (10 pairs)
K/037/050F 5903933702698 Hotel slippers - EXTRA (50 pairs)
K/037/001F 5903933702001 Hotel slippers - EXTRA (1 pair)
K/039/1/10F 5903933702759 Open toe hotel slippers - EXTRA (1/10 pairs)
K/039/010F 5903933702735 Open toe hotel slippers - EXTRA (10 pairs)
K/039/050F 5903933702742 Open toe hotel slippers - EXTRA (50 pairs)
K/037/001FP 5903933702681 Hotel slippers - PREMIUM (1 pair)
K/037/1/10FP 5903933702728 Hotel slippers - PREMIUM (1/10 pair)
K/037/010FP 5903933700397 Hotel slippers - PREMIUM (10 pair)
K/037/050FP 5903933702704  Hotel slippers - PREMIUM (50 pair)
K/020/010F 5903933701783 Nonwoven peniuar - (10 pc.)
K/020/1/10F 5903933701790 Nonwoven peniuar - (1/10 pc.)
K/021/1/5F 5903933700359 Nonwoven peniuar w/ short elastic band - (1/5 pc.)
K/021/005F 5903933701806 Nonwoven peniuar w/ short elastic band - (5 pc.)
K/023/1/010F 5903933701974 Disposable surgical bra - (1/10 pc.)
K/023/010F 5903933701967 Disposable surgical bra - (10 pc.)
K/023/1/010F/CZ 5903933701981 Black disposable surgical bra - (1/10 pc.)
K/023/010F/CZ 5903933700373 Black disposable surgical bra - (10 pc.)
K/024/1/10CZ 5903933701905 Black disposable female-panties - (1/10 pc.)
K/024/010CZ 5903933701820 Black disposable female-strings - (10 pc.)
K/025/001F 5903933701882 Disposable Male-Strings - (1 pc.)
K/025/001FC 5903933701899 Black disposable male-strings - (1 pc.)
K/024/1/10L 5903933701851 Large disposable strings - (1/10 pc.)
K/024/010L 5903933701837 Large disposable strings - (10 pc.)
K/024/001M 5903933701813 Medium disposable strings - (1 pc.)
K/024/1/10M 5903933701868 Medium disposable strings - (1/10 pc.)
K/024/010M 5903933700427 Medium disposable strings - (10 pc.)
K/024/1/10S 5903933701875 Small disposable strings - (1/10 pc.)
K/024/010S 5903933701844 Small disposable strings - (10 pc.)
K/022/1/5F 5903933702919 Disposable nonwoven kimono - (1/5 pc.)
K/022/005F 5903933702902 Disposable nonwoven kimono - (5 pc.)
Treatment articles
K/087/010BAGIETKA 5903933703749 SMILE Henna metal spatula 548
K/034/010F 5903933702582 Small wiper cloth - (10 pc.)
K/030/010F 5903933702377 Colorless disposable PE Body Wrap - 200x160 (10 pc.)
K/030/020F 5903933702384 Colorless disposable PE Body Wrap - 200x160 (20 pc.)
K/032/0150F 5903933703800 Colorless disposable PE Body Wrap roll - 165x150
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 6
"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
K/029/010F 5903933700366  White disposable PE Body Wrap - 200x160 (10 pc.)
K/029/020F 5903933702360 White disposable PE Body Wrap - 200x160 (20 pc.)
K/031/010F 5903933702391 White disposable PE Body Wrap - 80x80 (10 pc.)
K/032/050F 5903933702407 White disposable PE Body Wrap - 80x80 (50 pc.)
K/095/001 5903933702612 Nonwoven Cosmetic Blanket - 140x200 (1 pc.)
K/017/100F 5903933702520 PE Face masks -  (100 pc.)
K/016/100FT 5903933702513 Nonwoven face masks – (100 pc.)
K/016/100F 5903933702506 Nonwoven face masks w/ neck extension – (100 pc.)
K/087/009NACZYNKO 5903933703732 Henna adapted glass
K/019/010F 5903933702537 Disposable cosmetic headband - (10 pc.)
K/019/050F 5903933702568 Disposable cosmetic headband - (50 pc.)
K/019/010F/BIO 5903933702544 Disposable cosmetic headband - (10 pc.)
K/019/010FCZ 5903933702551 Black cosmetic headbands - (10 pc.)
K/019/050FCZ 5903933702575 Black cosmetic headbands - (50 pc.)
K/072/100F 5903933702599 Foam henna adapted eyelid flakes - (100 pc.)
K/072/100FW 5903933702605 Nonwoven henna adapted eyelid flakes - (100 pc.)
BK/06/010F 5903933702346 Disposable shower towel - BIO-ECO 150x70 (10 pc.)
K/033/010F 5903933700311 Disposable shower towels - 150x70 (10 pc.)
K/033/010FG 5903933702353 Plain disposable shower towels - 150x70 (10 pc.)
K/34/2/PARAFINA 5903933702636 Paraffin adapted gloves - (2 pc.)
K/33/2/PARAFINA 5903933702629 Paraffin adapted socks - (2 pc.)
K/035-1/100F 5903933702483 Disposable nonwoven "X" massage headrest cover - (100 pc.)
K/035-1/100F/CZ 5903933702490 Black disposable nonwoven "X" massage headrest cover - (100 pc.)
K/035-1/100FECO 5903933700304 Disposable nonwoven X massage headrest cover - Economic(100pc.)
K/035/100F 5903933702452 Disposable nonwoven cosmetic headrest cover - (100 pc.)
K/035/050F 5903933702414 Disposable nonwoven cosmetic headrest cover - (50 pc.)
K/035/050F/CZ 5903933702438 Black disposable nonwoven cosmetic headrest cover- (50 pc.)
K/035/100FECO 5903933700236 Disposable nonwoven cosmetic headrest cover - Economic (100 pc.)
Desinfection
EX-BAC-5L 5905857028229 Hand gel - EX-BACTERIA 5 kg
EX-BAC-4500ML 5905857028922 Hand gel - EX-BACTERIA 4,5 kg
EX-BAC-500ML 5905857028991 Hand gel - EX-BACTERIA 500ml
EX-BAC-50ML 5905857028939 Hand gel - EX-BACTERIA 50ml
D/080/P1L 5907608923302 Surface disinfectant 1 L
D/080/P5L 5907608923296 Surface disinfectant 5 L
D/080/R5L 5907608923272 Liquid for hand disinfection 5 L
PO-CS-5SZT 5903933703855 Protective visors Comfort Standard (5 pieces of foil)
RFPSP100200/1W/60 5903933703862 Foil & Paper sterilisation sleeve - 100mm x 200m
RFPSP55200/1W/60 5903933703879 Foil & Paper sterilisation sleeve - 55mm x 200m
RFPSP75200/1W/60 5903933703886 Foil & Paper sterilisation sleeve - 75mm x 200m
STFPS57100/1W 5903933703893 Foil & Paper sterilisation bags - 57mm x 100mm - (200 pc.)
STFPS70230/1W 5903933703909 Foil & Paper sterilisation bags - 70mm x 230mm - (200 pc.)
STFPS90135/1W 5903933703916 Foil & Paper sterilisation bags - 90mm x 135mm - (200 pc.)
STFPS90230/1W 5903933703923 Foil & Paper sterilisation bags - 90mm x 230mm - (200 pc.)
D/080/SCP50/WOZEK 5903933703008 Cleaning trolley - 2x25L
Dispensers and Containers
D/080/S5/0,5 5903933703046 Liquid soap dispenser 0,5 L
D/080/S6/1 5903933703060 Liquid soap dispenser 1 L
D/080/S5M/0,5Ł 5903933703053 Elbow liquid-soap dispenser 0,5L
5000-2517 5903933703671 New upgraded fluid pump dispenser 150ML
D/081/2000/001 5903933703077 Medical waste container - (2000ml)
D/081/500-800/001 5903933703084 Medical waste container - (500ml - 800ml)
D/080/MJ1/ROL 5903933703039 Towel roll container (19cm in diameter)
D/080/OG1/ROL 5903933703022 Central dispensing towel roll container - (20cm in diameter)
D/080/K4/ZZ 5903933703015 ZZ towel container - LINEA TRADE
D/080/SCP50/WOZEK 5903933703008 Cleaning trolley - 2x25L
Toilet paper
F/100MB/012F 5903933702155 II layered toilet paper - (100m -12 pc.)
F/020MB/008F 5903933702148 II layered toilet paper - (20m - 8 rolls)
Garbage bags
WOREK/120L/10 5903901000238 Garbage bag - 120L (10 pc.)
WOREK/60L/50 5903901000375 Garbage bag - 60L (50 pc.)
WOREK/60L/10T 5903901000252 Garbage bag - 60L tape (10 pc.)
WOREK/60L/16WL 5903901000481 Lavender tied Garbage bag - 60L (16 pc.)
Gastronomy articles
F/040/FAL-CAT/1500 5908258381092 Aluminum catering foil - (1.5kg)
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 7
"EKO – HIGIENA"
M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-Kaaz Sp.J.
LIST OF PRODUCTS
F/040/FAL-CAT/1500KAR Aluminum catering foil - Box (1.5kg)
F/040/FAL-CAT/800 5908258381047 Aluminum catering foil - Box (800 g)
Candles and odor neutralisers
MTM/008/KADZIDŁO 5902846830429 INCENSE & ASH Aromatic sticks - 100ml
MTM/008/MROŻONA HERB 5902846830870 ICETEA Aromatic sticks - 100ml
MTM/008/ŚWIEŻE POW 5902846830443 FRESH-AIR Aromatic sticks - 100ml
Sales department:
Mobile phone:  +48 660 775 890, +48 512 752 807
e-mail: export@eko-higiena.com, produkcja@eko-higiena.com, a.ozimkiewicz@eko-higiena.com 8